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LEADLINE       
ENTRY Barrels   Ninety   
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts 

Rory Breitling- speckles 133.054 3 4 50.000 3 4 

Raelynn Passon - Bentley 57.030 1 6 20.913 1 6 

Lucy Halia-Cookie Monster 85.877 2 5 34.474 2 5 

 

NOVICE            
ENTRY Barrels   Ninety   Poles     

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts 
Tot 
Pts  

Julie Kelly - Noah 39.331 2 5 15.618 1 6 41.192 1 6 17 
High 
Point 

Melissa Quist - Tex 38.753 1 6 16.783 2 5 42.161 2 5 16 
Runner-
Up 

Reese Nelson - Whiskey 45.399 3 4 19.200 3 4 47.892 3 4 12  

Linda Claxton-Arya 52.147 4 3 22.373 4 3 61.133 4 3 9  
 

Non Point / 2nd Horse Class             

ENTRY Barrels   Ninety   Poles   

Autumn Howe-
Kricket   

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 Place Pts 

Autumn Howe-Kricket 21.406 1 6 ne 0 0 ne 0 0 ne 0 0 

Gracie Markle-Memphis ne 0 0 ne 0 0  0 0 ne 0 0 

Cheyenne Picton-Harley 24.101 2 5 nt 0 0 ne 0 0 ne 0 0 

 

13 & UNDER               
ENTRY Barrels   Ninety   Poles   Big O     

Name #1 
Plac
e Pts #2 

Plac
e Pts #3 

Plac
e Pts #4 

Plac
e Pts 

Tot 
Pts  

Holli Chilleen - Hawk 27.555 3 4 20.009 3 4 NT 0 0 21.254 3 4 12  

Keltie Markle-Brumby 102.583 4 3 24.440 4 3 65.319 3 4 32.435 4 3 13  



 Braycee Bias-Dallas 20.314 1 6 11.577 1 6 23.937 1 6 13.808 1 6 24 
High 
Point 

Giulia Guerrero-Atlas Brings 
Plenty 26.226 2 5 13.360 2 5 31.897 2 5 15.987 2 5 20 Res 

 

14-20               

ENTRY Barrels   Zipper 2   Poles   

Brl 
Bending     

Name #1 
Plac
e Pts #2 

Plac
e Pts #3 

Plac
e Pts #4 

Plac
e Pts 

Tot 
Pts  

  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 0  

Hailey Patterson - Cody 26.075 4 3 12.171 3 4 29.287 1 6 16.675 5 2 15  

Kennedy Poe-Peanut 20.357 2 5 11.863 2 5 32.987 4 3 15.014 4 3 16 Res 

Peyton Miller-Bentley 49.183 0 0 18.814 0 0 45.464 0 0 28.727 0 0 0  

Gracie Markle-Memphis ne 0 0 13.696 4 3 31.690 3 4 14.923 3 4 11  

Brooklynn Larive-Nazshoni 19.793 1 6 10.430 1 6 30.650 2 5 14.742 1 6 23 
High 
Point 

Rilyn Kaintz-If Lenas Lil Cat 
"Cooper" 22.369 3 4 14.408 5 2 35.524 5 2 14.803 2 5 13  

Elle Grueter - Tristen 31.339 5 2 16.027 6 1 39.591 6 1 20.633 6 1 5  

Cheyenne Picton - Wicked First  39.913 6 1 23.023 0 0 51.125 0 0 28.122 0 0 1  
 

21-35              

ENTRY Barrels   Zipper 2   Poles   

Brl 
Bending    

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 Place Pts 
Tot 
Pts 

  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 0 

 

36 & OVER               
ENTRY Barrels   Ninety   Poles   Big O     

Name #1 
Plac
e Pts #2 

Plac
e Pts #3 

Plac
e Pts #4 

Plac
e Pts 

Tot 
Pts  

Morgan Bias-Lure 27.215 2 5 14.313 2 5 31.400 1 6 13.689 1 6 22 Res 

Teresa Hill Grueter-Digger 24.204 1 6 14.049 1 6 32.731 2 5 17.041 2 5 22 
High 
Point 

Kathy Libonati - Fabio 41.308 4 3 17.560 4 3 73.964 4 3 23.979 4 3 12  

Robb Grueter-Hot Rod Teddy 32.223 3 4 17.457 3 4 40.109 3 4 20.620 3 4 16  
 


